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Fiat Panda 1.1 Benzyna 54KM 2004r * radio * TORUN

3 000

PLN

Fiat

Panda

Auto miejskie
Benzyna
2004

88000
Niebieski
Tak

1108

54

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2004-05-14
CT0138L
Polska

5

5
2025-10-22
2025-02-25
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